
Ordered by Trip Name

TRIP SUMMARY by TRIP 01/08/2018

BBE BUS 217 AM

LOCATIONTIME

217

2 5:49 am 0 BASE 2 DRWY

3 5:56 am 273 LEISURE LN

4 5:59 am 589 LEISURE LN

5 6:00 am 595 LEISURE LN

6 6:02 am 218 STILL FOREST DR

7 6:03 am 226 STILL FOREST DR

8 6:04 am 227 STILL FOREST DR

9 6:06 am 318 CEDAR LN

10 6:07 am 337 CEDAR LN

11 6:08 am 344 CEDAR LN

12 6:09 am 347 CEDAR LN

13 6:11 am 382 POPE BEND SOUTH

14 6:13 am 415 POPE BEND SOUTH

15 6:16 am 341 POPE BEND SOUTH

16 6:20 am 356 SIMPSON AVE

17 6:21 am N ESKEW LN & S ESKEW LN & 

SIMPSON AVE

18 6:23 am 117 WEST OAK LOOP

19 6:25 am 160 WEST OAK LOOP

20 6:26 am 168 WEST OAK LOOP

21 6:29 am 291 WEST OAK LOOP

22 6:33 am 210 POPE BEND SOUTH

23 6:34 am 193 POPE BEND SOUTH

24 6:35 am 175 POPE BEND SOUTH

25 6:37 am 753 UNION CHAPEL RD (OAK RV 

PARK)

26 6:40 am 583 UNION CHAPEL RD

27 6:41 am 535 UNION CHAPEL RD

28 6:42 am 529 UNION CHAPEL RD

29 6:44 am 437 UNION CHAPEL RD

30 6:46 am 345 UNION CHAPEL RD

31 6:48 am 140 BLUE FLAME RD

32 6:49 am 134 BLUE FLAME RD

33 6:50 am 122 BLUE FLAME RD

34 6:52 am 122 BLUE OAKS DR

35 6:53 am 124 BLUE OAKS DR

36 6:54 am 179 LEISURE LN

37 6:55 am 227 LEISURE LN

38 6:59 am 0 BLUEBONNET DRWY

39 6:59 am BLUEBONNET ELEMENTARY 

(109)

BBE BUS 217 PM

LOCATIONTIME

217

2 2:35 pm 0 BASE 2 DRWY

3 3:00 pm BLUEBONNET ELEMENTARY 

(109)

4 3:07 pm 147 LEISURE LN

5 3:08 pm 132 BLUE OAKS DR

6 3:10 pm 124 BLUE OAKS DR

7 3:11 pm 133 FM 1209

8 3:13 pm BLUE FLAME RD & FAIR OAKS DR

9 3:14 pm 134 BLUE FLAME RD

10 3:15 pm 122 BLUE FLAME RD

11 3:16 pm 152 FM 1209

12 3:18 pm 273 LEISURE LN

13 3:22 pm 589 LEISURE LN

14 3:23 pm 232 STILL FOREST DR

15 3:24 pm 236 STILL FOREST DR

16 3:26 pm 242 STILL FOREST DR

17 3:28 pm 168 CEDAR LN

18 3:30 pm 318 CEDAR LN

19 3:31 pm 322 CEDAR LN

20 3:32 pm 323 CEDAR LN

21 3:33 pm 337 CEDAR LN

22 3:35 pm 341 POPE BEND SOUTH

23 3:36 pm 382 POPE BEND SOUTH

24 3:37 pm 384 POPE BEND SOUTH

25 3:38 pm 415 POPE BEND SOUTH

26 3:44 pm 356 SIMPSON AVE

27 3:46 pm 326 SIMPSON AVE

28 3:49 pm 111 WEST OAK LOOP

29 3:50 pm 131 WEST OAK LOOP

30 3:51 pm 168 WEST OAK LOOP

31 3:53 pm 194 WEST OAK LOOP

32 3:54 pm 231 WEST OAK LOOP

33 3:55 pm 245 WEST OAK LOOP

34 3:57 pm 244 SIMPSON AVE

35 3:58 pm 236 SIMPSON AVE

36 4:01 pm 193 POPE BEND SOUTH

37 4:04 pm 583 UNION CHAPEL RD

38 4:06 pm 535 UNION CHAPEL RD

39 4:07 pm 529 UNION CHAPEL RD

40 4:09 pm 345 UNION CHAPEL RD

41 4:10 pm 331 UNION CHAPEL RD

42 4:17 pm 0 CCI DRWY

BBE BUS 220 AM

LOCATIONTIME

220

2 6:10 am BASE 2 DRWY

3 6:28 am 116 STONY MONT DR

4 6:29 am 126 STONY MONT DR

5 6:30 am ROCK MONT DR & STONY MONT 

DR

6 6:32 am 128 ROCK MONT DR

7 6:33 am 113 ROCK MONT DR

8 6:34 am ROCK MONT DR & STONY CREEK 

DR

9 6:35 am HIGH RIDGE DR & ROCK POINT 

DR

10 6:37 am HIGH RIDGE DR & ROCK CREEK 

DR

11 6:38 am HIGH RIDGE DR & ROCK CREEK 

DR

12 6:39 am 103 ROCK CREEK DR

13 6:40 am 112 STONY CREEK DR

14 6:41 am 113 HIGH POINT DR

15 6:44 am 6739 FM 535

16 7:00 am BLUE FLAME RD & BLUEBONNET 

DRWY

17 7:00 am BLUEBONNET ELEMENTARY 

(109)

BBE BUS 220 PM

LOCATIONTIME

2 2:55 pm BASE 2 DRWY

3 3:00 pm BLUEBONNET ELEMENTARY 

(109)

4 3:18 pm 148 STONY MONT DR

5 3:19 pm 166 STONY MONT DR

6 3:20 pm ROCK MONT DR & STONY MONT 

DR

7 3:22 pm 113 ROCK MONT DR

8 3:23 pm ROCK POINT DR & STONY CREEK 

DR

9 3:24 pm HIGH RIDGE DR & ROCK POINT 

DR

10 3:26 pm HIGH RIDGE DR & ROCK CREEK 

DR

11 3:27 pm HIGH RIDGE DR & ROCK CREEK 

DR

12 3:28 pm ROCK CREEK DR & STONY 

CREEK DR

13 3:29 pm 128 STONY CREEK DR

14 3:31 pm 112 STONY CREEK DR

15 3:32 pm 113 HIGH POINT DR

16 3:34 pm 6739 FM 535

17 3:50 pm 0 CCI DRWY
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BBE BUS 221 AM

LOCATIONTIME

2 5:50 am BASE 2 DRWY

3 5:56 am 1622 W HWY 71

4 6:00 am 2062 W HWY 71

5 6:01 am APPLEWOOD DR & W SH 71

6 6:05 am 364 OLD 71

7 6:06 am OLD 71 & PERSIMMON LN

8 6:07 am 278 OLD 71

9 6:10 am 207 PAVILION DR

10 6:13 am COLORADO DR & CONCHO DR

11 6:17 am 496 COLORADO DR

12 6:19 am 120 PALO DURO DR

13 6:20 am FRIO CT & PALO DURO DR

14 6:21 am 179 PALO DURO DR

15 6:27 am 217 MESA VERDE DR

16 6:31 am 5207 TUCKER HILL LN

17 6:32 am 4915 TUCKER HILL LN

18 6:33 am 4903 TUCKER HILL LN

19 6:35 am 4807 TUCKER HILL LN

20 6:36 am 4715 TUCKER HILL LN

21 6:37 am 4711 TUCKER HILL LN

22 6:38 am 4409 MEADOW DR

23 6:56 am BLUE FLAME RD & BLUEBONNET 

DRWY

24 6:57 am BLUEBONNET ELEMENTARY 

(109)

BBE BUS 221 PM

LOCATIONTIME

2 2:35 pm BASE 2 DRWY

3 3:03 pm BLUE FLAME RD & BLUEBONNET 

DRWY

4 3:04 pm BLUEBONNET ELEMENTARY 

(109)

5 3:07 pm 1622 W HWY 71

6 3:11 pm 2062 W HWY 71

7 3:13 pm APPLEWOOD DR & W SH 71

8 3:17 pm 364 OLD 71

9 3:19 pm OLD 71 & PERSIMMON LN

10 3:20 pm 278 OLD 71

11 3:23 pm 207 PAVILION DR

12 3:27 pm COLORADO DR & CONCHO DR

13 3:30 pm 496 COLORADO DR

14 3:33 pm 120 PALO DURO DR

15 3:34 pm FRIO CT & PALO DURO DR

16 3:35 pm 179 PALO DURO DR

17 3:42 pm 217 MESA VERDE DR

18 3:47 pm 5207 TUCKER HILL LN

19 3:49 pm 4915 TUCKER HILL LN

20 3:50 pm 4903 TUCKER HILL LN

21 3:51 pm 4807 TUCKER HILL LN

22 3:52 pm 4715 TUCKER HILL LN

23 3:53 pm 4711 TUCKER HILL LN

24 3:54 pm 4409 MEADOW DR

25 4:07 pm 0 CCI DRWY

BBE BUS 222 AM

LOCATIONTIME

222

2 5:45 am 0 BASE 2 DRWY

3 6:03 am 111 STONY POINT DR

4 6:04 am 113 STONY POINT DR

5 6:05 am 119 STONY POINT DR

6 6:06 am 137 STONY POINT DR

7 6:07 am 143 STONY POINT DR

8 6:08 am 153 STONY POINT DR

9 6:09 am 157 STONY POINT DR

10 6:10 am MAHA DR & STONY POINT DR

11 6:11 am STONY POINT DR & STONY RIDGE 

DR

12 6:12 am POST OAK RD & STONY POINT DR

13 6:13 am 199 STONY POINT DR

14 6:14 am ALGARITA DR & POINT DR

15 6:15 am 135 POINT DR

16 6:17 am POINT DR & STONY POINT DR

17 6:18 am POINT DR & POST OAK RD

18 6:19 am POINT DR & STONY RIDGE DR

19 6:20 am 124 MAHA DR

20 6:21 am 120 MAHA DR

21 6:46 am BLUEBONNET ELEMENTARY 

(109)

BBE BUS 222 PM

LOCATIONTIME

2 2:35 pm BASE 2 DRWY

3 3:00 pm BLUEBONNET ELEMENTARY 

(109)

4 3:16 pm 111 STONY POINT DR

5 3:17 pm 113 STONY POINT DR

6 3:18 pm 119 STONY POINT DR

7 3:19 pm 137 STONY POINT DR

8 3:20 pm 143 STONY POINT DR

9 3:21 pm 153 STONY POINT DR

10 3:23 pm 157 STONY POINT DR

11 3:24 pm MAHA DR & STONY POINT DR

12 3:25 pm STONY POINT DR & STONY RIDGE 

DR

13 3:26 pm POST OAK RD & STONY POINT DR

14 3:27 pm 199 STONY POINT DR

15 3:28 pm ALGARITA DR & POINT DR

16 3:29 pm 135 POINT DR

17 3:31 pm POINT DR & STONY POINT DR

18 3:32 pm POINT DR & POST OAK RD

19 3:33 pm POINT DR & STONY RIDGE DR

20 3:34 pm 124 MAHA DR

21 3:35 pm 120 MAHA DR

22 3:49 pm 0 CCI DRWY

BBE BUS 225 AM

LOCATIONTIME

225

2 6:05 am BASE 2 DRWY

3 6:10 am 269 BLUE FLAME RD

4 6:12 am 147 E GREENWAY

5 6:13 am 140 E GREENWAY

6 6:15 am 133 COLORADO CIR

7 6:17 am 141 COLORADO CIR

8 6:34 am 904 POPE BEND NORTH

9 6:40 am 113 SEDONA SKY

10 6:53 am BLUEBONNET ELEMENTARY 

(109)

BBE BUS 225 PM

LOCATIONTIME

2 2:35 pm BASE 2 DRWY

3 3:00 pm BLUEBONNET ELEMENTARY 

(109)

4 3:05 pm 269 BLUE FLAME RD

5 3:07 pm 147 E GREENWAY

6 3:08 pm 140 E GREENWAY

7 3:09 pm 134 RIVER OAKS DR

8 3:10 pm 128 RIVER OAKS DR

9 3:11 pm 116 RIVER OAKS DR

10 3:13 pm 133 COLORADO CIR

11 3:14 pm 174 RIVER OAKS DR

12 3:15 pm ELM LN & RIVER OAKS DR

13 3:28 pm 904 POPE BEND NORTH

14 3:33 pm 113 SEDONA SKY

15 3:48 pm 0 CCI DRWY
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BBE BUS 226 AM

LOCATIONTIME

226

2 6:05 am BASE 2 DRWY

3 6:07 am E MCDONALD LN & W HWY 21

4 6:08 am 120 MARTIN CROSSING DR

5 6:11 am 171 HAY MEADOW RD

6 6:12 am 163 HAY MEADOW RD

7 6:13 am 141 SINGLE OAK CROSSING

8 6:14 am 123 SINGLE OAK CROSSING

9 6:17 am 519 W HWY 21

10 6:22 am MT OLIVE RD @ GRANDFATHER

11 6:23 am 175 MT OLIVE RD

12 6:25 am MT OLIVE RD & SOUTH RIDGE DR

13 6:26 am 245 MT OLIVE RD

14 6:28 am 114 WEST RIDGE DR

15 6:32 am 915 SHILOH RD

16 6:33 am 909 SHILOH RD

17 6:34 am BILBROOK DR & SHILOH RD

18 6:35 am SHILOH RD & THREE OAKS LN

19 6:40 am 381 MT OLIVE RD

20 6:46 am UNION CHAPEL RD (SWEETPEA 

DAYCARE)

21 6:47 am 145 UNION CHAPEL RD

22 6:49 am TAYLOR LN & UNION CHAPEL RD

23 6:54 am BLUE FLAME RD & BLUEBONNET 

DRWY

24 6:54 am BLUEBONNET ELEMENTARY 

(109)

BBE BUS 226 PM

LOCATIONTIME

2 2:35 pm BASE 2 DRWY

3 3:00 pm BLUE FLAME RD & BLUEBONNET 

DRWY

4 3:00 pm BLUEBONNET ELEMENTARY 

(109)

5 3:07 pm 240 UNION CHAPEL RD

6 3:08 pm 235 UNION CHAPEL RD

7 3:09 pm 233 UNION CHAPEL RD

8 3:10 pm 231 UNION CHAPEL RD

9 3:11 pm TAYLOR LN & UNION CHAPEL RD

10 3:12 pm 168 UNION CHAPEL RD

11 3:14 pm UNION CHAPEL RD (SWEETPEA 

DAYCARE)

12 3:20 pm E MCDONALD LN & W HWY 21

13 3:23 pm 120 MARTIN CROSSING DR

14 3:25 pm 133 GREENS CREEK CV

15 3:26 pm 230 MARTIN CROSSING DR

16 3:27 pm 171 HAY MEADOW RD

17 3:28 pm 163 HAY MEADOW RD

18 3:30 pm 141 SINGLE OAK CROSSING

19 3:31 pm 124 SINGLE OAK CROSSING

20 3:32 pm 123 SINGLE OAK CROSSING

21 3:34 pm 110 MEADOW WAY

22 3:37 pm 519 W HWY 21

23 3:41 pm MT OLIVE RD @ GRANDFATHER

24 3:43 pm 175 MT OLIVE RD

25 3:44 pm MT OLIVE RD & SOUTH RIDGE DR

26 3:45 pm 245 MT OLIVE RD

27 3:47 pm 114 WEST RIDGE DR

28 3:51 pm 915 SHILOH RD

29 3:52 pm 909 SHILOH RD

30 3:54 pm BILBROOK DR & SHILOH RD

31 3:55 pm SHILOH RD & THREE OAKS LN

32 4:00 pm 381 MT OLIVE RD

33 4:05 pm 0 CCI DRWY

BBE BUS 227 AM

LOCATIONTIME

227

2 5:50 am BASE 2 DRWY

3 6:01 am 8110 WOLF LN

4 6:02 am 8202 WOLF LN

5 6:03 am 8203 WOLF LN

6 6:04 am 8204  WOLF LN

7 6:05 am 8300 WOLF LN

8 6:07 am 8308 WOLF LN

9 6:08 am 8321 WOLF LN

10 6:09 am 168 EDGE ROCK DR

11 6:10 am 167 EDGE ROCK DR

12 6:11 am 156 EDGE ROCK DR

13 6:12 am 155 EDGE ROCK DR

14 6:13 am 152 EDGE ROCK DR

15 6:14 am 150 EDGE ROCK DR

16 6:15 am 149 EDGE ROCK DR

17 6:16 am 149 EDGE ROCK DR

18 6:17 am 146 EDGE ROCK DR

19 6:18 am 146 EDGE ROCK DR

20 6:19 am 145 EDGE ROCK DR

21 6:20 am 131 EDGE ROCK DR

22 6:21 am 129 EDGE ROCK DR

23 6:22 am 123 EDGE ROCK DR

24 6:24 am 117 EDGE ROCK DR

25 6:25 am 111 EDGE ROCK DR

26 6:26 am 107 EDGE ROCK DR

27 6:27 am 106 EDGE ROCK DR

28 6:28 am EDGE ROCK DR & STONY CREEK 

DR & STONY POINT DR

29 6:29 am 230 STONY POINT DR

30 6:30 am 228 STONY POINT DR

31 6:31 am 223 STONY POINT DR

32 6:32 am 222 STONY POINT DR

33 6:33 am 208 STONY POINT DR

34 6:34 am 200 STONY POINT DR

35 6:35 am 194 STONY POINT DR

36 6:36 am 186 STONY POINT DR

37 6:38 am 140 STONY POINT DR

38 6:39 am 126 STONY POINT DR

39 6:40 am 124 STONY POINT DR

40 6:41 am 116 STONY POINT DR

41 6:56 am BLUE FLAME RD & BLUEBONNET 

DRWY

42 6:57 am BLUEBONNET ELEMENTARY 

(109)

Page 3Routefinder Pro 12.3 We Care 5of
Trip06.rpt



BBE BUS 227 PM

LOCATIONTIME

2 2:35 pm BASE 2 DRWY

3 3:00 pm BLUE FLAME RD & BLUEBONNET 

DRWY

4 3:00 pm BLUEBONNET ELEMENTARY 

(109)

5 3:18 pm 8110 WOLF LN

6 3:19 pm 8202 WOLF LN

7 3:20 pm 8203 WOLF LN

8 3:21 pm 8204  WOLF LN

9 3:22 pm 8300 WOLF LN

10 3:23 pm 8308 WOLF LN

11 3:24 pm 8321 WOLF LN

12 3:25 pm 168 EDGE ROCK DR

13 3:26 pm 167 EDGE ROCK DR

14 3:28 pm 156 EDGE ROCK DR

15 3:29 pm 155 EDGE ROCK DR

16 3:30 pm 152 EDGE ROCK DR

17 3:31 pm 150 EDGE ROCK DR

18 3:32 pm 149 EDGE ROCK DR

19 3:33 pm 146 EDGE ROCK DR

20 3:34 pm 145 EDGE ROCK DR

21 3:35 pm 131 EDGE ROCK DR

22 3:36 pm 129 EDGE ROCK DR

23 3:37 pm 123 EDGE ROCK DR

24 3:38 pm 117 EDGE ROCK DR

25 3:39 pm 111 EDGE ROCK DR

26 3:40 pm 107 EDGE ROCK DR

27 3:41 pm 106 EDGE ROCK DR

28 3:42 pm EDGE ROCK DR & STONY CREEK 

DR & STONY POINT DR

29 3:43 pm 230 STONY POINT DR

30 3:44 pm 228 STONY POINT DR

31 3:45 pm 223 STONY POINT DR

32 3:46 pm 222 STONY POINT DR

33 3:47 pm 208 STONY POINT DR

34 3:48 pm 200 STONY POINT DR

35 3:49 pm 194 STONY POINT DR

36 3:50 pm 186 STONY POINT DR

37 3:51 pm 140 STONY POINT DR

38 3:52 pm 126 STONY POINT DR

39 3:54 pm 124 STONY POINT DR

40 3:55 pm 116 STONY POINT DR

41 4:03 pm 0 CCI DRWY

BBE BUS 228 AM

LOCATIONTIME

2 5:45 am 0 BASE 2 DRWY

3 6:00 am 1375 W HWY 71

4 6:09 am 1360 W HWY 71

5 6:19 am OLD SETTLERS DR & TERRITORY 

DR

6 6:31 am FM 969 & HOWARD LN

7 6:32 am FM 969 & WILBARGER BEND RD

8 6:40 am 304 FM 1209

9 6:43 am 307 FM 1209

10 6:45 am BLUE FLAME RD & BLUEBONNET 

DRWY

11 6:46 am BLUEBONNET ELEMENTARY 

(109)

BBE BUS 228 PM

LOCATIONTIME

2 2:35 pm 0 BASE 2 DRWY

3 3:00 pm BLUE FLAME RD & BLUEBONNET 

DRWY

4 3:05 pm BLUEBONNET ELEMENTARY 

(109)

5 3:11 pm 374 FM 1209 (WIGGLES & GIGGLES 

DAYCARE)

6 3:13 pm 304 FM 1209

7 3:16 pm 1375 W HWY 71

8 3:21 pm 1116 W HWY 71 (BUSY BEE 

ACADAMEY)

9 3:25 pm 1360 W HWY 71

10 3:27 pm 307 FM 1209

11 3:31 pm 613 FM 1209

12 3:33 pm 717 FM 1209

13 3:42 pm 258 BARTON RD

14 3:51 pm FM 969 & HOWARD LN

15 3:52 pm FM 969 & WILBARGER BEND RD

16 4:05 pm 0 CCI DRWY

BBE BUS 229 AM

LOCATIONTIME

229

2 6:15 am BASE 2 DRWY

3 6:27 am GRIFFIN LN & OLD BASTROP RD

4 6:31 am REYES DR & W HWY 71

5 6:33 am FAWN RIDGE RD & W SH 71

6 6:34 am 153 DEER RUN DR

7 6:35 am 141 DEER RUN DR

8 6:39 am 0 ENCHANTED CV @ MR 

APPLIANCE

9 6:40 am 162 ENCHANTED CV

10 6:41 am 169 ENCHANTED CV

11 6:42 am 172 ENCHANTED CV

12 6:44 am ENCHANTED CV & GREY EAGLE 

CV

13 6:45 am W HWY 71 & WILLIAMS LN

14 6:47 am 931 UNION CHAPEL RD

15 6:48 am UNION CHAPEL RD & RABBIT 

TRAIL

16 6:49 am 841 UNION CHAPEL RD

17 6:54 am 1591 W HWY 71

18 6:57 am BLUEBONNET ELEMENTARY 

(109)

BBE BUS 229 PM

LOCATIONTIME

2 2:35 pm BASE 2 DRWY

3 3:00 pm BLUE FLAME RD & BLUEBONNET 

DRWY

4 3:00 pm BLUEBONNET ELEMENTARY 

(109)

5 3:21 pm GRIFFIN LN & OLD BASTROP RD

6 3:26 pm REYES DR & W HWY 71

7 3:27 pm FAWN RIDGE RD & W SH 71

8 3:29 pm 153 DEER RUN DR

9 3:30 pm 141 DEER RUN DR

10 3:33 pm 0 ENCHANTED CV @ MR 

APPLIANCE

11 3:35 pm 162 ENCHANTED CV

12 3:36 pm 169 ENCHANTED CV

13 3:37 pm 172 ENCHANTED CV

14 3:38 pm ENCHANTED CV & GREY EAGLE 

CV

15 3:40 pm W HWY 71 & WILLIAMS LN

16 3:41 pm 931 UNION CHAPEL RD

17 3:42 pm UNION CHAPEL RD & RABBIT 

TRAIL

18 3:44 pm 841 UNION CHAPEL RD

19 3:49 pm 1591 W HWY 71

20 3:56 pm 0 CCI DRWY
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BBE BUS 326 AM

LOCATIONTIME

326

2 6:05 am 0 BASE 2 DRWY

3 6:14 am 6234 FM 535

4 6:18 am OAK RIVER DR & OLD DIXIE PASS

5 6:19 am 103 N MOCKINGBIRD CIR

6 6:20 am 114 N MOCKINGBIRD CIR

7 6:21 am 105 S MOCKINGBIRD CIR

8 6:22 am 116 S MOCKINGBIRD CIR

9 6:24 am OAK RIVER DR & ORIOLE CV

10 6:25 am HIGH POINT BLVD & OAK RIVER 

DR

11 6:26 am HUMMINGBIRD CT & OAK RIVER 

DR

12 6:27 am OAK RIVER DR & SONGBIRD CT

13 6:28 am OAK RIVER DR & SHADOW WOOD 

TRL

14 6:30 am OAK RIVER DR & SHADOW WOOD 

TRL

15 6:47 am BLUEBONNET ELEMENTARY 

(109)

BBE BUS 326 PM

LOCATIONTIME

2 2:35 pm BASE 2 DRWY

3 3:00 pm BLUEBONNET ELEMENTARY 

(109)

4 3:19 pm 6234 FM 535

5 3:22 pm 6430 FM 535

6 3:25 pm OAK RIVER DR & OLD DIXIE PASS

7 3:26 pm 103 N MOCKINGBIRD CIR

8 3:27 pm 114 N MOCKINGBIRD CIR

9 3:28 pm 103 S MOCKINGBIRD CIR

10 3:29 pm 116 S MOCKINGBIRD CIR

11 3:31 pm OAK RIVER DR & SHADOW WOOD 

TRL

12 3:32 pm OAK RIVER DR & ORIOLE CV

13 3:33 pm HIGH POINT BLVD & OAK RIVER 

DR

14 3:34 pm HUMMINGBIRD CT & OAK RIVER 

DR

15 3:35 pm OAK RIVER DR & SONGBIRD CT

16 3:36 pm OAK RIVER DR & SHADOW WOOD 

TRL

17 3:53 pm POPE BEND SOUTH (CCHS)

BBE BUS 332 AM

LOCATIONTIME

332

2 5:55 am BASE 2 DRWY

3 5:57 am 131 W MCDONALD LN

4 5:58 am W MCDONALD LN & TEPIC

5 6:00 am 201 W MCDONALD LN

6 6:01 am 226 W MCDONALD LN

7 6:03 am BULL RUN RD & W MCDONALD 

LN

8 6:05 am 340 W MCDONALD LN

9 6:07 am 379 W MCDONALD LN

10 6:08 am 419 W MCDONALD LN

11 6:10 am 455 W MCDONALD LN

12 6:11 am 461 W MCDONALD LN

13 6:13 am 199 ANGELIA DR

14 6:15 am 189 ANGELIA DR

15 6:16 am 174 ANGELIA DR

16 6:17 am 126 ANGELIA DR

17 6:19 am 115 ANGELIA DR

18 6:20 am ANGELIA DR & JONES RD

19 6:24 am 528 POPE BEND SOUTH

20 6:26 am 627 W MCDONALD LN

21 6:27 am 595 W MCDONALD LN

22 6:32 am JONES RD & UNIVERSITY DR

23 6:34 am 317 JONES RD

24 6:36 am 383 JONES RD

25 6:37 am 332 JONES RD

26 6:41 am 105 TUCK ST

27 6:42 am 108 TUCK ST

28 6:43 am 109 TUCK ST

29 6:44 am 121 TUCK ST

30 6:45 am 132 TUCK ST

31 6:46 am 136 TUCK ST

32 6:48 am 204 TUCK ST

33 6:49 am 223 TUCK ST

34 6:52 am 269 LAKE VIEW DR

35 6:54 am FLINT HILL CV & LAKE VIEW DR

36 6:55 am 275 LAKE VIEW DR

37 6:57 am 219 LAKE VIEW DR

38 7:01 am 270 TUCK ST

39 7:13 am BLUE FLAME RD & BLUEBONNET 

DRWY

40 7:13 am BLUEBONNET ELEMENTARY 

(109)

BBE BUS 332 PM

LOCATIONTIME

2 2:35 pm BASE 2 DRWY

3 3:00 pm BLUE FLAME RD & BLUEBONNET 

DRWY

4 3:00 pm BLUEBONNET ELEMENTARY 

(109)

5 3:16 pm 131 W MCDONALD LN

6 3:17 pm W MCDONALD LN & TEPIC

7 3:18 pm 201 W MCDONALD LN

8 3:19 pm 226 W MCDONALD LN

9 3:21 pm BULL RUN RD & W MCDONALD 

LN

10 3:22 pm 340 W MCDONALD LN

11 3:24 pm 379 W MCDONALD LN

12 3:25 pm 419 W MCDONALD LN

13 3:26 pm 455 W MCDONALD LN

14 3:28 pm 461 W MCDONALD LN

15 3:29 pm 199 ANGELIA DR

16 3:30 pm 189 ANGELIA DR

17 3:31 pm 174 ANGELIA DR

18 3:33 pm 126 ANGELIA DR

19 3:34 pm 115 ANGELIA DR

20 3:35 pm ANGELIA DR & JONES RD

21 3:38 pm 528 POPE BEND SOUTH

22 3:39 pm 627 W MCDONALD LN

23 3:41 pm 595 W MCDONALD LN

24 3:44 pm JONES RD & UNIVERSITY DR

25 3:45 pm 317 JONES RD

26 3:47 pm 383 JONES RD

27 3:48 pm 332 JONES RD

28 3:50 pm 105 TUCK ST

29 3:51 pm 108 TUCK ST

30 3:52 pm 109 TUCK ST

31 3:54 pm 121 TUCK ST

32 3:55 pm 132 TUCK ST

33 3:56 pm 136 TUCK ST

34 3:57 pm 204 TUCK ST

35 3:58 pm 223 TUCK ST

36 4:01 pm 269 LAKE VIEW DR

37 4:02 pm FLINT HILL CV & LAKE VIEW DR

38 4:03 pm 275 LAKE VIEW DR

39 4:04 pm 219 LAKE VIEW DR

40 4:07 pm 270 TUCK ST

41 4:12 pm POPE BEND SOUTH (CCHS)
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